BW1, BW2 & BW3
Gas-Fired Water Boilers
Series B
Product Data
MODEL BW1, BW2
Series B
MODEL BW3
Series B

Maximum Fuse Size (Amps) 15
Control Circuit Power Available 40va–@ 24v
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
BW1AAN000037AAAA
B W 1 A A N 000 037 A A AA
B — Boiler
Cooling
Variations
AA — Standard
Type of System
W — Water
Series
A i— Original
Combustion/Ignition
1 — Natural Draft/Standing Pilot
2 — Natural Draft/Electronic
3 — Induced Draft/Electronic
Labeling
A — Common Unit
G — Canada Only (oil)
Model Code
Heating Size
Btu Input (x 1000)
Electrical
110 to 125 Volts 60 Hz
Fuel
N — Natural Gas
WATER BOILER CIRCULATOR CURVE
WATER FLOW  M3/H
WATER FLOW  GPM
T
O
T
A
L
H
E
A
D
M
E
T
E
R
S
T
O
T
A
L
H
E
A
D
F
E
E
T
1
40
2
4
6
8
10
12
8 12 16 20 24
2 3 4 5
3
2